Resultado dos Virtuais
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Categoria: ELITE

Posicéo Equipe GPS  Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca
1 Bulldog 1735 564 10 10 0
2 Cataflan & Lost 906 515 31 31 21
3 Sedentarios -Masquerade 362 507 31 31 0
4 Tequila na Trilha 5032 1005 44 44 13
5 Los Gringos 6435 804 76 76 32
6 Mercenarias 3985 589 78 78 2
7 Turminha Bacana 1677 910 84 84 6
8 Na Pegada 4283 1206 85 85 1
9 Partiu/Ualquers 4789 1374 87 87 2
10 Jaguar 4648 1187 127 127 40
11 Pé na Tabua 3690 785 136 136 9
12 AE Sabesp 3079 1206 161 161 25
13 Zebra 4927 1005 164 164 3
14 Os Lagartos 3481 940 170 170 6
15 Maizena 7579 961 178 178 8
16 Zé Calango c'Asbota 2403 1206 201 201 23
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